Property Address
310 GOLD STRIKE CT
140 GREENSTONE TERRACE
49 BADGER ST

91 HANFORD ST

340 SUTTER HILL RD
298 SIERRA CT

131 MILL ST

185 BRYSON DR

13 VISTACT

370 GOLD STRIKE CT
100 GOPHER FLAT RD
26 EL TERRADO

50 GREENSTONE TERRACE
105 BARBARA CT
254 CALIFORNIA DR
225 HIGHLAND DR
125 AMELIA ST

175 MESA DE ORO
57 DEL VISTA

161 TUCKER HILL RD
160 FOOTHILL DR
250 GOPHER FLAT RD
69 DEL VISTA

270 CALIFORNIA DR
90 BOSTON ALLEY
236 HIGHLAND DR
130 FRAKES ST

53 DEL VISTA

115 BARBARA CT
195 BRYSON DR

85 RANDOLPH ST

61 ORO MONTE

194 LORINDA DR

110 LEIBY AVE

250 LORINDA DR

93 BADGER ST

76 SPANISH ST

60 GOLD DUST TRAIL
155 PATRICIA LN

165 PATRICIA LN

185 MILL ST

180 PATRICIA LN

245 MANOR CT

168 LORINDA DR

100 KARSAN DR

330 GOPHER FLAT RD
275 PATRICIA LN

46 NICKERSON ST
50 RUBY ST

184 MILL ST

240 JUDY DR

161 FOOTHILL DR
200 MILL ST

240 MILL ST

250 HIGHLAND DR
190 PATRICIA LN

38 EL TERRADO

44 BRYSON DR

83 BADGER ST

272 AMAPOLA DR
361 RABB ST

23 S MAIN ST

121 BRYSON DR

25 ORO MONTE

134 COLE ST

APN

018-331-018-000
018-220-027-000
018-172-008-000
018-122-004-000
044-020-026-000
040-210-005-000
018-070-008-000
018-345-005-000
018-293-033-000
018-331-024-000
018-092-010-000
018-315-027-000
018-190-018-000
018-253-025-000
040-210-037-000
018-292-009-000
018-063-012-000
018-343-004-000
018-314-003-000
018-070-013-000
018-267-005-000
040-220-076-000
018-314-006-000
040-210-041-000
018-132-017-000
018-293-021-000
018-190-009-000
018-314-018-000
018-253-026-000
018-345-006-000
018-133-011-000
018-311-017-000
018-264-003-000
018-242-001-000
018-292-007-000
018-152-033-000
018-122-016-000
018-220-020-000
018-251-001-000
018-251-002-000
018-070-019-000
018-252-013-000
040-220-068-000
018-263-003-000
018-171-025-000
040-200-005-000
018-281-007-000
018-201-021-000
018-266-001-000
018-091-003-000
018-283-003-000
018-265-006-000
018-091-001-000
018-080-010-501
018-293-012-000
018-252-012-000
018-315-024-000
018-332-023-000
018-152-032-000
040-210-032-000
018-033-004-000
018-232-011-000
018-341-012-000
018-311-008-000
018-134-001-000

Customer Name

ALLEYN, NICOLE & KEVIN
OSBORNE, CATHERINE
ANDERSON, ROBIN
MARTINEZ, STACY

BAXLEY, JERRY
BUCHANAN, CLAYTON
CACCIA & DAMIEN RAMER
CALUB, VICTOR & MARIA
CAMBRA, YANE & SALLY
WATSON, JULIE & MIKE
CARSTENSEN, DAVID & AN
SNEAD, HELEN

CARNEY, PATRICK & TARA
CASAGRANDE, CASAY
CASAGRANDE, CASEY & DE
CAZADD, JOSHUA

CHAIN, JOLIE

CHURCHES, RICHARD DAVID
CLARY, RHONDA
CONRARDY, CRAIG

DOYLE, AARON

MARTLEW FAMILY TRUST
EVANS, TOM & TAMRA
FEIST, SUSAN

BURNS, SANDRA

FOX, ANNETTE

FRENCH, MARA TREADWAY
GANDARA & R CLARY, J
GOVETTE, TERRI LEE
GRAVES, JOSHUA

HUMES, SCOTT J & SARI
HUMMEL, CHARLES & HELE
HUNERLACH, MICHAEL
HATCH-JOHNSON, TAMARA
JOLLEY, JEFFREY & ERICA
LEWIS, YVONNE
LOMBARDO, FRANK

LUSBY I, ARLO & BONNI
MARCUCCI, RICARD J
MARCUCCI, RICARD J
MIKAYELYAN, GOAR
MONTERRAY, MARTIN & CA
NEUERBURG, CHARLES & B
GIANNINI, JULIA & BRIA
OSWEILER, BETH J
PETERSON, ERIK ALLAN
PISTOIA, MIKE

POMBO, JEANETTE
RANGE, NICHOLAS
RETTAGLIATA, EMMETT L
ROQUE, SAMANTHA

ORSI, ANN T & NI llI
RUTHERFORD, KATHLEEN
SCHAFER, C HAL & REBEC
SCOTTO & DOLORES TRUST
WICK, LISEANNE

SILVA, LYNN

SMITH, TIMOTHY
STARK-PONCE, JOLENE
STEWART, DEBRA

STONE, CHRISTOPHER
TEN FIFTEEN Il LLC
THOMPSON, MARCI

H& RTIMMER, J & R ST
WEISS, PHILLIP E

Amt Due w/ $75 Fee
1,326.80
982.75
1,185.54
499.60
1,326.80
1,176.78
603.27
1,325.79
1,325.79
1,319.92
1,325.79
1,257.35
1,325.79
1,185.54
1,185.54
1,322.21
1,302.56
1,325.79
1,325.79
1,325.79
1,325.79
1,312.06
1,325.79
1,073.99
1,890.24
932.05
806.25
1,325.79
1,325.79
1,451.07
1,325.79
1,325.79
738.65
561.17
1,325.79
1,325.79
1,325.79
514.12
2,282.68
2,417.55
804.39
740.54
826.15
1,325.79
578.51
1,325.79
1,325.79
1,134.26
959.33
569.14
754.49
675.84
2,561.09
971.69
1,308.88
492.55
1,325.79
1,362.11
1,302.95
1,540.47
556.01
742.26
1,325.79
806.25
1,325.79



